THE NATIONAL INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL (NISC)

& O

PREPARE, PREVENT, PROTECT.

STAFF DIRECTORY
Main Line (202) 513-7243 * Fax Number (202) 371-1751

NAME POSITION TITLES PHONE E-MAIL

Phil Andreozzi Sr. Policy Analyst & Regional (202) 354-1882 Phillip Andreozzi@ios.doi.gov
Coordinator

Delpha Arnold Secretary/Office Manager (202) 354-1883 Delpha Arnold@ios.doi.gov

Kelsey Brantley Program Analyst (202) 354-1886 Kelsey Brantley@ios.doi.gov

Christopher Dionigi Assistant Director, (Domestic) (202) 354-1876 Chris_Dionigi@ios.doi.gov

Lori Williams Executive Director (202) 354-1881 Lori Williams@ios.doi.gov

Gordon Brown DOI Policy Liaison (202) 354-1879 A Gordon Brown@ios.doi.gov

Hilda Diaz-Soltero USDA Policy Liaison (202) 354-1880 hdiazsoltero@fs.fed.us

Margaret (Peg) Brady DOC/NOAA Policy Liaison (202) 354-1875 Peg.Brady@noaa.gov

Margaret Brady@ios.doi.gov

Susan Pasko DOC/NOAA - Aquatic Invasive (202) 354-1884 Susan.Pasko@noaa.gov

Species Analyst

1201 Eye Street, NW, 5" Floor * Washington, DC * 20005

Updated August 31, 2010


mailto:Phillip_Andreozzi@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Delpha_Arnold@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Kelsey_Brantley@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Chris_Dionigi@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Lori_Williams@ios.doi.gov
mailto:A_Gordon_Brown@ios.doi.gov
mailto:hdiazsoltero@fs.fed.us
mailto:Peg.Brady@noaa.gov
mailto:Margaret_Brady@ios.doi.gov
mailto:Susan.Pasko@noaa.gov

